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EVENT 301 Womens Open 100m Freestyle          
Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  R.T. FINA Pt  50 
1. Rebecca Turner 23 Co Sheffield     56.53  + 0.64 781     27.50 
2. Eleanor Faulkner 22 Co Sheffield     57.62  + 0.76 737     28.21 
3. Maya Westlake 18 Co Sheffield     58.11  + 0.69 719     28.40 
4. Stephanie Blakeburn 21 Billingham     58.90  + 0.76 690     28.57 
5. Linda Shaw 18 Co Leeds     59.01  + 0.73 687     29.06 
6. Jane Brown 15 Newcastle     59.44  + 0.71 672     28.78 
7. Freya Rayner 17 Co Sund'land     59.46  + 0.74 671     28.66 
8. Abbie Houston 20 Co Sheffield     59.47  + 0.78 671     28.74 
9. Isobel Grant 17 Co Sheffield     59.81  + 0.75 659     29.19 
10. Rebecca Thornton 15 Bo Kirklees     59.90  + 0.66 656     28.86 
 
11. Elisha McCrory 18 Derwentside     59.91  + 0.79 656     29.02 
12. Emma Cassell 17 Co Sund'land     59.98  + 0.76 654     29.11 
 
13. Amber Mason 15 Co Leeds   1:00.06  + 0.74 651     28.96 
14. Sian Martin 15 Tynemouth   1:00.15  + 0.76 648     28.99 
14. Kate Fraser 18 Moors   1:00.15  + 0.71 648     28.95 
16. Laura Gillingham 19 Derwentside   1:00.47  + 0.67 638  - 
17. Lauren Graham 16 Chester Le S   1:00.67  + 0.74 632     29.26 
18. Georgia Wright 17 Donc Dartes   1:00.96  + 0.72 623     28.90 
19. Hannah Rye 15 RichmondDale   1:00.98  + 0.72 622     29.17 
20. Magdalena Cygan 16 Co Leeds   1:01.19  + 0.72 616     29.54 
20. Nina Holguin 15 Newcastle   1:01.19  + 0.60 616     28.96 
22. Phoeby Finch 17 Donc Dartes   1:01.37  + 0.70 610     29.71 
23. Sophie Murray 16 Derwentside   1:01.42  + 0.68 609     29.26 
24. Eva Chapman 16 Co Leeds   1:01.51  + 0.84 606     29.81 
25. Jennifer Tatters 20 Co Sund'land   1:01.52  + 0.77 606     29.75 
26. Devyn Leask 16 Bo Kirklees   1:01.53  + 0.75 606     30.40 
27. Orla Dyer 16 Co Sheffield   1:01.57  + 0.73 604     29.24 
28. Claire Collins 19 Billingham   1:01.63  + 0.81 603     29.97 
29. Kiani Campbell-Grady 16 Co Leeds   1:01.78  + 0.78 598     29.69 
30. Jace Cappleman 17 KingstonHull   1:02.12  + 0.73 588     30.25 
31. Yasmin Brown 16 KingstonHull   1:02.23  + 0.75 585     30.66 
32. Jessica McCrory 16 Derwentside   1:02.24  + 0.70 585     30.10 
33. Shannon Dodson 18 Donc Dartes   1:02.38  + 0.75 581     29.39 
34. Kate Macphee 16 Newcastle   1:02.39  + 0.67 581     30.64 
35. Jovana Lugonja 16 Co Bradford   1:02.41  + 0.80 580     30.42 
36. Natasha Crow 17 Donc Dartes   1:02.45  + 0.78 579     29.88 
37. Eleanor Stevenson 19 Bo Stockton   1:02.56  + 0.73 576     30.19 
38. Eden Warburton 15 Bo Kirklees   1:02.65  + 0.70 574     30.14 
38. Katarina Bonner 16 York City   1:02.65  + 0.79 574     30.20 
40. Holly Williams 17 Cleethorpes   1:03.00  + 0.70 564     31.05 
41. Lauryn Dean 19 Harrogate   1:03.23  + 0.64 558     29.96 
42. Sarah Brown 16 Newcastle   1:03.31  + 0.72 556     30.38 
42. Alice Aucott 17 Rotherham Mo   1:03.31  + 0.73 556     31.00 
44. Azura Cairns-Poole 16 Co Bradford   1:03.52  + 0.71 550     31.20 
45. Dayna Towns 16 Rotherham Mo   1:03.60  + 0.74 548     30.94 
46. Jodie Unwin 15 Cleethorpes   1:03.66  + 0.87 547     30.60 
47. Emily Betham 17 Tynemouth   1:03.74  + 0.70 545     30.16 
47. Lauren Howe 15 Morpeth   1:03.74  + 0.97 545     30.57 
49. Jasmine Harrison 16 Thirsk WH   1:04.00  + 0.78 538     30.86 
50. Phoebe Winter 15 Co Sheffield   1:04.19  + 0.75 533     31.00 
51. Lucy Nicholson 15 York City   1:04.34  + 0.77 530     31.30 
52. Amy Dixon 15 Co Sund'land   1:04.89  + 0.72 516     30.83 
53. Jenny Southwick 16 North Tyne   1:04.96  + 0.84 515     31.22 
54. Georgina Lee 15 Chester Le S   1:05.10  + 0.79 511     31.47 
55. Lauren Lemon 16 Tynemouth   1:05.47  + 0.65 503     30.64 
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EVENT 302 Mens Open 200m Freestyle            
Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club Cat Time  R.T. FINA Pt  50 100 150 
1. Nicholas Grainger 21 Co Sheffield   1:53.63  + 0.79 723     25.60    53.84  1:23.70 
2. Max Litchfield 20 Co Sheffield   1:54.44  + 0.64 708     26.28    54.80  1:24.84 
3. Luke Howdle 21 Co Sheffield   1:54.69  + 0.76 703     27.04    55.93  1:25.82 
4. Thomas Sunter 23 Co Sheffield   1:55.17  + 0.71 694     27.32    56.67  1:25.57 
5. Thomas Howley 19 Newcastle   1:55.99  + 0.79 680     26.56    55.31  1:25.38 
6. Elliot Clogg 16 Co Sheffield   1:57.58  + 0.68 652     27.53    57.45  1:27.83 
7. Daniel Hall 17 Co Leeds   1:58.01  + 0.67 645     27.14    56.70  1:27.45 
8. Kieran Peart 18 Co Sund'land   1:58.58  + 0.68 636     26.39    55.74  1:26.81 
9. Zak Dawson 19 Derwentside   1:58.95  + 0.59 630     27.48    57.76  1:28.16 
10. George Catterall 16 Bo Stockton   1:59.00  + 0.77 629     28.36    58.83  1:29.15 
 
11. Alasdair Wright 18 Derwentside   1:59.08  + 0.74 628     26.93    57.27  1:28.31 
12. Christopher Heppell 16 Chester Le S   1:59.31  + 0.69 624     27.81    58.44  1:28.89 
 
13. Mason Jacques 17 Co Sund'land   1:59.41  + 0.64 623     27.08    57.00  1:28.43 
14. Nathan Wells 16 Grimsby AST   1:59.95  + 0.69 614     28.07    58.17  1:29.17 
15. Zak Logue 17 Co Sund'land   2:01.14  + 0.65 596     27.83    58.45  1:29.96 
16. Myles Stirk 15 Co Leeds   2:01.15  + 0.67 596     27.94    58.53  1:29.87 
17. Simon McCormick 20 Derwentside   2:01.81  + 0.71 587     28.12    58.62  1:30.27 
18. William Smith 15 Newcastle   2:02.00  + 0.67 584     28.33    59.49  1:31.50 
19. Lewis Robertson 18 Billingham   2:02.03  + 0.70 583     28.34    59.11  1:30.74 
20. Henry Willis 15 Tynemouth   2:02.21  + 0.70 581     28.57    59.39  1:30.37 
20. Kieran Fryer 18 RichmondDale   2:02.21  + 0.69 581     28.16    59.13  1:30.77 
22. William Hendry 15 Grimsby AST   2:02.68  + 0.73 574     28.72    59.60  1:31.74 
23. Jacob Butterfield 15 Co Leeds   2:03.33  + 0.69 565     29.01  1:00.40  1:31.98 
24. Connor Henderson 15 Co Sheffield   2:03.51  + 0.62 563     28.82  1:00.01  1:31.86 
25. Bailey Hairsine 16 KingstonHull   2:03.97  + 0.67 556     28.84  1:00.31  1:32.18 
26. Daniel Wheeler 19 Newcastle   2:04.14  + 0.74 554     28.49    59.63  1:31.88 
27. Ellis Simpkin 15 Co Sheffield   2:04.17  + 0.70 554     27.98    59.48  1:31.23 
28. Elliott Stephenson 17 KingstonHull   2:04.84  + 0.81 545     28.82    59.71  1:32.17 
29. Andrew Markham 17 Co Sund'land   2:05.35  + 0.70 538     28.22    59.27  1:32.24 
30. Daniel Andrews 18 Middlesboro   2:06.21  + 0.67 527     28.07  1:00.19  1:33.08 
31. Callum Hall 16 RichmondDale   2:06.60  + 0.76 522     28.06    59.31  1:32.30 
32. Carl Smith 17 Co Leeds   2:07.36  + 0.61 513     28.82  1:00.74  1:33.83 
33. Matthew Liddle 16 Bo Kirklees   2:07.44  + 0.65 512     29.40  1:02.31  1:35.64 
34. Ben Taylor-Walsh 17 Co Leeds   2:07.55  + 0.66 511     29.03  1:01.47  1:34.85 
35. Joshua Reasbeck 16 Donc Dartes   2:07.57  + 0.79 511     29.84  1:02.12  1:35.01 
36. James Keyworth 16 Chester Le S   2:08.19  + 0.72 503     29.00  1:00.92  1:33.66 
37. Matthew Gibson 17 Derwentside 14  2:08.59  + 0.87 499     30.20  1:02.55  1:35.83 
38. Oliver O'Halleron 15 Derwentside   2:08.75  + 0.84 497     29.71  1:02.15  1:35.79 
39. Jonathan Booth 17 Bo Kirklees 9  2:10.92  + 0.72 472     30.54  1:04.52  1:39.02 
40. Macauley Ainslie 17 Gates &Whick 14  2:11.05  + 0.88 471     30.07  1:03.09  1:38.55 
41. Matthew Wylie 19 Co Sund'land 9  2:12.25  + 0.77 458     30.54  1:04.85  1:39.52 

Multi-Disability by British Disability Points 
Place Name AaD Club Cat Time  R.T. BDPoints  50 100 150 
1. Matthew Gibson 17 Derwentside 14  2:08.59  + 0.87 756     30.20  1:02.55  1:35.83 
2. Jonathan Booth 17 Bo Kirklees 9  2:10.92  + 0.72 751     30.54  1:04.52  1:39.02 
3. Matthew Wylie 19 Co Sund'land 9  2:12.25  + 0.77 729     30.54  1:04.85  1:39.52 
4. Macauley Ainslie 17 Gates &Whick 14  2:11.05  + 0.88 715     30.07  1:03.09  1:38.55 
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EVENT 303 Womens Open 50m Breaststroke        
Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  R.T. FINA Pt  
1. Rachel Helm 18 Tynemouth     33.19  + 0.69 700  
2. Rachael Wilson 27 Derwentside     33.57  + 0.90 677  
3. Shauna Johnson 15 Derwentside     34.22  + 0.79 639  
4. Rachel Taylor 15 Co Sund'land     34.30  + 0.79 634  
5. Charlotte Holmes 16 Co Sheffield     35.02  + 0.82 596  
6. Danielle Gilbert 17 Derwentside     35.32  + 0.80 581  
7. Eleanor Stevenson 19 Bo Stockton     35.47  + 0.78 574  
8. Annie Johnston 18 York City     35.55  + 0.82 570  
9. Lucy Howarth 18 Newcastle     35.61  + 0.86 567  
10. Claire Collins 19 Billingham     35.65  + 0.82 565  
 
11. Ellen Suddes 18 York City     36.36  + 0.71 532  
12. Kate Fraser 18 Moors     36.63  + 0.76 521  
 
13. Lauren Hanson 16 Skipton     36.67  + 0.76 519  
14. Lily Walker 16 Harrogate     36.71  + 0.87 517  
15. Aimee Sowry 15 Co Leeds     36.97  + 0.84 507  
16. Alexandra Stringer 15 KingstonHull     37.47  + 0.84 487  
17. Alice Aucott 17 Rotherham Mo     37.51  + 0.71 485  
18. Dayna Towns 16 Rotherham Mo     38.09  -.-- 463  
19. Natalya Sharp 15 Co Sund'land     38.58  + 0.55 446  
20. Megan Anderton 17 Bradford     38.76  + 0.76 439  
21. Yasmin Brown 16 KingstonHull     38.82  + 0.78 437  
22. Megan Jones 15 South Hunsle     38.84  + 0.91 437  
23. Hannah Willingham 16 KingstonHull     39.17  -.-- 426  
24. Abigail Row 15 Newcastle     39.35  + 0.79 420  
25. Ruth Marley 15 Harrogate     39.46  -.-- 416  
26. Eleanor Griffin 19 York City     39.49  + 0.79 416  
27. Chelsea Whyman 18 Blyth     40.03  + 0.78 399  
28. Ellie Phillip 16 Skipton     40.50  -.-- 385  
29. Emily Betham 17 Tynemouth     41.66  + 0.82 354  



     

 

ASANER 2015 Youth & Senior Championships (50m) 

Day 2  10 May 2015 
Sunderland Aquatic Centre 

  

 

www.asaner.org.uk 

 

EVENT 304 Mens Open 100m Breaststroke         
Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club Cat Time  R.T. FINA Pt  50 
1. Nicholas Cook 21 Derwentside   1:05.76  + 0.70 702     31.03 
2. Joel O'Halleron 19 Derwentside   1:07.91  + 0.81 637     32.04 
3. Joseph Burrin 17 Newcastle   1:08.40  + 0.73 624     32.11 
4. Cian Senior 17 Co Sheffield   1:08.62  + 0.71 618     32.25 
5. James Reidy 18 Bo Kirklees   1:08.75  + 0.71 614     32.70 
6. Harry Devlin 15 Co Leeds   1:09.72  + 0.69 589     33.35 
7. Andrew Blackett 17 Gates &Whick   1:09.85  + 0.67 586     32.63 
8. Jake Whitelock 17 South Tyne   1:10.45  + 0.71 571     32.88 
9. Liam Bollands 16 Middlesboro   1:10.81  + 0.67 562     33.44 
10. Euan Cowan 15 Co Leeds   1:11.22  + 0.78 553     33.95 
 
11. Joshua Campbell 18 Co Sund'land   1:12.19  + 0.62 531     34.53 
12. Richard Mawson 16 Co Leeds   1:12.91  + 0.69 515     33.98 
 
13. Ben Taylor-Walsh 17 Co Leeds   1:13.19  + 0.66 509     34.45 
14. Samuel Russell 15 York City   1:13.80  + 0.72 497     34.60 
15. Connor King 15 Derwentside   1:13.84  + 0.76 496     34.52 
16. Joe Stott 16 Co Leeds   1:14.15  + 0.71 490     34.67 
16. James Lund 16 Co Bradford   1:14.15  + 0.76 490     34.91 
18. Sean Armstrong 15 Loftus Dol   1:14.31  + 0.73 486     34.39 
19. Aaron Harrison 15 Co Leeds   1:14.89  + 0.69 475     35.10 
20. Callum Walker 17 Co Sund'land   1:15.00  + 0.70 473     34.52 
21. Jake Sykes 16 Co Leeds   1:15.09  + 0.76 471     35.56 
22. Jack Newton 17 Cleethorpes   1:16.26  + 0.79 450     35.58 
22. Oswald Hood 15 Donc Dartes   1:16.26  + 0.69 450     36.13 
24. Mark Mahoney 18 Skipton   1:17.28  + 0.60 432     36.79 
25. Samuel Chell 15 Billingham   1:17.35  + 0.75 431     35.32 
26. Devin Kellett 17 Rotherham Mo   1:17.54  + 0.76 428     36.74 
27. Joseph Martin 15 Gates &Whick   1:17.60  + 0.75 427     36.20 
28. Oliver King 17 Tynemouth   1:17.64  + 0.66 426     36.55 
29. Kieran Vickers 17 Alnwick Dol   1:17.85  + 0.74 423     37.03 
30. Nathan Larner 15 Co Leeds   1:17.92  + 0.63 422     36.64 
31. James Hook 16 Co Sheffield   1:18.14  + 0.67 418     36.33 
32. Nicholas Ryan 15 Tynedale   1:18.19  + 0.69 417     36.94 
33. Zak Moorcroft 15 Team Jorvik   1:18.37  + 0.66 415     36.25 
34. George Hogg 16 York City   1:18.44  + 0.75 413     35.78 
35. James Shackleton 17 Bo Stockton   1:18.56  + 0.70 412     36.16 
36. Carl Westwick 18 Moors   1:18.59  + 0.70 411     36.99 
37. Jordan Mogford 16 Billingham   1:18.64  + 0.68 410     37.00 
38. Robert Kirk 16 Donc Dartes   1:20.49  + 0.73 383     36.82 
39. Jay Manners 16 Co Sund'land   1:21.06  + 0.70 375     36.98 
40. David Booth 18 Bo Kirklees   1:21.22  + 0.63 372     35.83 
41. Jamie Hyde 16 Ryedale   1:22.95  + 0.75 350     38.06 
42. Joseph Seage 16 Rotherham Mo 14  1:24.54  + 0.84 330     39.79 

Multi-Disability by British Disability Points 
Place Name AaD Club Cat Time  R.T. BDPoints  50 
1. Joseph Seage 16 Rotherham Mo 14  1:24.54  + 0.84 491     39.79 
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EVENT 305 Womens Open 400m IM                 
Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  R.T. FINA Pt  
1. Georgia Nixon 18 Bo Stockton   4:59.04  + 0.76 723  
 50m    31.44 100m  1:06.81 150m  1:44.68 200m  2:22.33 250m  3:06.48 300m  3:50.53 350m  4:25.41 400m  4:59.04 
    31.44    35.37    37.87    37.65    44.15    44.05    34.88    33.63 
2. Niamh McDonagh 16 Bo Stockton   4:59.15  + 0.80 722  
 50m    32.41 100m  1:08.79 150m  1:47.81 200m  2:26.74 250m  3:08.70 300m  3:51.25 350m  4:26.18 400m  4:59.15 
    32.41    36.38    39.02    38.93    41.96    42.55    34.93    32.97 
3. Laura Gillingham 19 Derwentside   5:04.70  + 0.71 683  
 50m    32.14 100m  1:09.11 150m  1:48.96 200m  2:27.99 250m  3:12.55 300m  3:56.84 350m  4:31.65 400m  5:04.70 
    32.14    36.97    39.85    39.03    44.56    44.29    34.81    33.05 
4. Lucy Ellis 18 Co Sund'land   5:04.77  + 0.70 683  
 50m    31.69 100m  1:08.86 150m  1:48.22 200m  2:26.27 250m  3:11.68 300m  3:56.96 350m  4:31.93 400m  5:04.77 
    31.69    37.17    39.36    38.05    45.41    45.28    34.97    32.84 
5. Kate Clifton 15 Co Sheffield   5:05.61  + 0.71 677  
 50m    32.37 100m  1:10.52 150m  1:49.29 200m  2:27.25 250m  3:12.42 300m  3:57.05 350m  4:31.63 400m  5:05.61 
    32.37    38.15    38.77    37.96    45.17    44.63    34.58    33.98 
6. Lucy Howarth 18 Newcastle   5:07.73  + 0.82 663  
 50m    33.21 100m  1:10.16 150m  1:51.44 200m  2:30.36 250m  3:14.47 300m  3:56.78 350m  4:33.22 400m  5:07.73 
    33.21    36.95    41.28    38.92    44.11    42.31    36.44    34.51 
7. Aimee Hawke 15 Bo Stockton   5:08.19  + 0.79 660  
 50m    32.17 100m  1:08.59 150m  1:49.90 200m  2:30.09 250m  3:14.72 300m  3:59.69 350m  4:35.27 400m  5:08.19 
    32.17    36.42    41.31    40.19    44.63    44.97    35.58    32.92 
8. Gabrielle Burdess 17 Chester Le S   5:09.68  + 0.77 651  
 50m    31.80 100m  1:10.24 150m  1:50.87 200m  2:31.18 250m  3:13.65 300m  3:58.16 350m  4:34.34 400m  5:09.68 
    31.80    38.44    40.63    40.31    42.47    44.51    36.18    35.34 
9. Rachel Taylor 15 Co Sund'land   5:10.61  + 0.78 645  
 50m    32.70 100m  1:10.36 150m  1:52.37 200m  2:32.71 250m  3:15.30 300m  3:58.09 350m  4:35.46 400m  5:10.61 
    32.70    37.66    42.01    40.34    42.59    42.79    37.37    35.15 
10. Keelan Fitton 15 Bo Kirklees   5:10.87  + 0.67 643  
 50m    32.82 100m  1:10.72 150m  1:50.84 200m  2:30.75 250m  3:15.15 300m  3:58.60 350m  4:35.49 400m  5:10.87 
    32.82    37.90    40.12    39.91    44.40    43.45    36.89    35.38 
11. Danielle Gilbert 17 Derwentside   5:11.08  + 0.75 642  
 50m    32.43 100m  1:10.52 150m  1:53.14 200m  2:33.88 250m  3:16.98 300m  4:00.55 350m  4:36.78 400m  5:11.08 
    32.43    38.09    42.62    40.74    43.10    43.57    36.23    34.30 
12. Kate Macphee 16 Newcastle   5:13.00  + 0.73 630  
 50m    34.07 100m  1:12.43 150m  1:53.82 200m  2:33.72 250m  3:18.76 300m  4:02.92 350m  4:38.34 400m  5:13.00 
    34.07    38.36    41.39    39.90    45.04    44.16    35.42    34.66 
13. Finleigh Dukes 15 Donc Dartes   5:15.79  + 0.83 614  
 50m    31.97 100m  1:08.30 150m  1:49.87 200m  2:31.74 250m  3:18.30 300m  4:04.65 350m  4:41.04 400m  5:15.79 
    31.97    36.33    41.57    41.87    46.56    46.35    36.39    34.75 
14. Amy Treslove 17 Co Sheffield   5:15.87  + 0.70 613  
 50m    32.21 100m  1:10.01 150m  1:50.63 200m  2:30.03 250m  3:16.85 300m  4:04.56 350m  4:41.20 400m  5:15.87 
    32.21    37.80    40.62    39.40    46.82    47.71    36.64    34.67 
15. Shannon McGahey 16 KingstonHull   5:16.52  + 0.74 609  
 50m    32.90 100m  1:10.49 150m  1:51.05 200m  2:31.01 250m  3:18.74 300m  4:06.78 350m  4:41.53 400m  5:16.52 
    32.90    37.59    40.56    39.96    47.73    48.04    34.75    34.99 
16. Lauren Roberts 15 Co Leeds   5:18.30  + 0.75 599  
 50m    32.55 100m  1:09.10 150m  1:50.15 200m  2:31.11 250m  3:17.57 300m  4:04.47 350m  4:43.20 400m  5:18.30 
    32.55    36.55    41.05    40.96    46.46    46.90    38.73    35.10 
17. Amber Mason 15 Co Leeds   5:20.94  + 0.71 585  
 50m    32.83 100m  1:14.39 150m  1:56.97 200m  2:38.49 250m  3:23.45 300m  4:08.77 350m  4:45.12 400m  5:20.94 
    32.83    41.56    42.58    41.52    44.96    45.32    36.35    35.82 
18. Abigail Jack 15 Co Leeds   5:21.67  + 0.64 581  
 50m    34.68 100m  1:13.02 150m  1:56.22 200m  2:37.38 250m  3:21.14 300m  4:04.75 350m  4:44.48 400m  5:21.67 
    34.68    38.34    43.20    41.16    43.76    43.61    39.73    37.19 
19. Alexandra Stringer 15 KingstonHull   5:24.38  + 0.83 566  
 50m    32.85 100m  1:11.01 150m  1:52.00 200m  2:32.69 250m  3:20.56 300m  4:07.41 350m  4:47.30 400m  5:24.38 
    32.85    38.16    40.99    40.69    47.87    46.85    39.89    37.08 
20. Abigail Fisher 15 Bo Kirklees   5:24.80  + 0.78 564  
 50m    32.86 100m  1:11.96 150m  1:54.94 200m  2:36.71 250m  3:22.90 300m  4:09.53 350m  4:48.24 400m  5:24.80 
    32.86    39.10    42.98    41.77    46.19    46.63    38.71    36.56 
21. Olivia McAvoy 15 Middlesboro   5:24.82  + 0.78 564  
 50m    33.63 100m  1:12.30 150m  1:55.57 200m  2:36.98 250m  3:24.84 300m  4:12.97 350m  4:49.36 400m  5:24.82 
    33.63    38.67    43.27    41.41    47.86    48.13    36.39    35.46 
22. Elizabeth Clements 15 Co Sund'land   5:25.46  + 0.70 561  
 50m    33.16 100m  1:11.64 150m  1:53.32 200m  2:35.67 250m  3:23.44 300m  4:11.55 350m  4:48.96 400m  5:25.46 
    33.16    38.48    41.68    42.35    47.77    48.11    37.41    36.50 
23. Abbey Stobbart 16 Derwentside   5:26.61  + 0.93 555  
 50m    35.18 100m  1:15.12 150m  1:57.83 200m  2:40.88 250m  3:25.92 300m  4:12.85 350m  4:50.25 400m  5:26.61 
    35.18    39.94    42.71    43.05    45.04    46.93    37.40    36.36 
24. Sarah Reay 15 Middlesboro   5:26.79  + 0.69 554  
 50m    36.67 100m  1:15.87 150m  1:56.40 200m  2:35.68 250m  3:24.89 300m  4:12.53 350m  4:51.00 400m  5:26.79 
    36.67    39.20    40.53    39.28    49.21    47.64    38.47    35.79 
25. Isabel Bunn 15 Co Leeds   5:29.97  + 0.73 538  
 50m    33.49 100m  1:13.00 150m  1:55.17 200m  2:36.21 250m  3:24.51 300m  4:13.82 350m  4:52.79 400m  5:29.97 
    33.49    39.51    42.17    41.04    48.30    49.31    38.97    37.18 
26. Hannah Willingham 16 KingstonHull   5:38.78  + 0.78 497  
 50m    35.31 100m  1:18.46 150m  2:04.55 200m  2:46.80 250m  3:33.57 300m  4:20.82 350m  5:01.38 400m  5:38.78 
    35.31    43.15    46.09    42.25    46.77    47.25    40.56    37.40 
27. Jade Galloway 15 Gates &Whick   5:38.95  + 0.80 496  
 50m    35.22 100m  1:18.77 150m  2:02.13 200m  2:45.32 250m  3:33.98 300m  4:24.13 350m  5:02.21 400m  5:38.95 
    35.22    43.55    43.36    43.19    48.66    50.15    38.08    36.74 
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EVENT 306 Mens Open 100m Butterfly            
Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  R.T. FINA Pt  50 
1. Braxston Timm 23 Co Sheffield     53.99  + 0.60 785     25.09 
2. Adam Taylor 19 Co Sund'land     54.79  + 0.77 751     25.89 
3. Luke Howdle 21 Co Sheffield     56.98  + 0.74 668     26.91 
4. Callum Nortje 19 Co Sheffield     58.04  + 0.76 632     27.37 
5. Joseph Porter 18 Harrogate     58.17  + 0.70 628     27.72 
